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12 2 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 26 13 2 12 27
13 1 2 0 0 27 0 0 0 30 14 2 15 31
14 5 1 2 0 63 0 0 2 73 40 5 30 75
15 0 1 1 0 19 0 0 0 21 6 3 12 21
16 2 4 0 1 62 0 1 0 70 25 12 33 70
21 2 2 0 0 31 0 0 0 35 17 2 16 35
24 4 4 1 1 65 0 0 0 75 31 7 39 77
26 14 3 7 4 109 1 0 2 140 55 8 80 143
27 6 4 3 2 99 1 1 1 117 39 18 61 118
32 10 3 2 0 63 1 0 1 80 37 9 39 85
33 8 4 1 2 83 5 0 0 103 47 9 52 108
34 6 7 2 4 50 2 2 2 75 39 5 31 75
41 3 0 1 3 50 0 0 0 57 17 4 36 57
42 3 0 1 3 42 0 0 0 49 9 7 33 49
43 0 4 1 0 32 0 1 0 38 14 5 19 38
44 1 1 0 0 12 0 0 0 14 0 2 12 14
45 0 0 1 0 13 0 0 0 14 12 0 2 14
46 1 1 2 0 19 0 0 1 24 15 5 5 25
47 0 0 0 1 15 0 0 0 16 14 0 2 16
Totals 68 41 25 21 878 10 5 9 1,057 444 105 529 1,078

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 1

Official Results
Registered Voters

1078 of 38607 = 2.79%

Precincts Reporting
19 of 19 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official - 2024 March 5th

Run Time
Run Date

4:42 PM
03/11/2024

President - Democratic Party



Precinct Re
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12 2,086 1.29%
13 1,514 2.05%
14 3,097 2.42%
15 1,716 1.22%
16 2,753 2.54%
21 2,057 1.70%
24 1,459 5.28%
26 3,430 4.17%
27 1,293 9.13%
32 2,936 2.90%
33 3,716 2.91%
34 3,177 2.36%
41 1,237 4.61%
42 1,955 2.51%
43 1,331 2.85%
44 1,887 0.74%
45 920 1.52%
46 1,048 2.39%
47 995 1.61%
Totals 38,607 2.79%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 2

Official Results
Registered Voters

1078 of 38607 = 2.79%

Precincts Reporting
19 of 19 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official - 2024 March 5th

Run Time
Run Date

4:42 PM
03/11/2024

President - Democratic Party
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12 5 0 2 0 1 1 2 11 3 25 13 2 12
13 1 0 3 3 0 4 1 14 4 30 14 2 15
14 3 4 3 3 1 6 4 37 8 69 40 5 30
15 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 14 0 19 6 3 12
16 5 0 3 6 2 7 0 35 2 60 25 12 33
21 3 0 0 2 0 8 0 18 3 34 17 2 16
24 12 3 3 5 2 5 2 38 5 75 31 7 39
26 13 2 3 13 0 28 6 54 19 138 55 8 80
27 14 2 9 7 0 5 0 69 8 114 39 18 61
32 2 0 2 9 2 8 2 47 6 78 37 9 39
33 7 1 6 11 0 11 0 58 6 100 47 9 52
34 6 3 5 10 0 10 1 31 6 72 39 5 31
41 9 2 2 3 4 1 2 29 4 56 17 4 36
42 4 0 3 7 3 1 1 22 7 48 9 7 33
43 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 21 3 34 14 5 19
44 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 7 3 14 0 2 12
45 0 1 1 1 0 3 1 5 2 14 12 0 2
46 3 1 1 3 1 3 0 12 1 25 15 5 5
47 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 1 16 14 0 2
Totals 91 21 53 91 17 105 25 527 91 1,021 444 105 529

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1078 of 38607 = 2.79%

Precincts Reporting
19 of 19 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official - 2024 March 5th

Run Time
Run Date

4:42 PM
03/11/2024

United States Senator - Democratic Party
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12 27 2,086 1.29%
13 31 1,514 2.05%
14 75 3,097 2.42%
15 21 1,716 1.22%
16 70 2,753 2.54%
21 35 2,057 1.70%
24 77 1,459 5.28%
26 143 3,430 4.17%
27 118 1,293 9.13%
32 85 2,936 2.90%
33 108 3,716 2.91%
34 75 3,177 2.36%
41 57 1,237 4.61%
42 49 1,955 2.51%
43 38 1,331 2.85%
44 14 1,887 0.74%
45 14 920 1.52%
46 25 1,048 2.39%
47 16 995 1.61%
Totals 1,078 38,607 2.79%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1078 of 38607 = 2.79%

Precincts Reporting
19 of 19 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official - 2024 March 5th

Run Time
Run Date

4:42 PM
03/11/2024

United States Senator - Democratic Party



Precinct M
ar

k L
or

en
ze

n

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

12 24 24 13 2 12 27 2,086 1.29%
13 28 28 14 2 15 31 1,514 2.05%
14 63 63 40 5 30 75 3,097 2.42%
15 18 18 6 3 12 21 1,716 1.22%
16 59 59 25 12 33 70 2,753 2.54%
21 32 32 17 2 16 35 2,057 1.70%
24 68 68 31 7 39 77 1,459 5.28%
26 121 121 55 8 80 143 3,430 4.17%
27 99 99 39 18 61 118 1,293 9.13%
32 72 72 37 9 39 85 2,936 2.90%
33 87 87 47 9 52 108 3,716 2.91%
34 66 66 39 5 31 75 3,177 2.36%
41 50 50 17 4 36 57 1,237 4.61%
42 46 46 9 7 33 49 1,955 2.51%
43 32 32 14 5 19 38 1,331 2.85%
44 14 14 0 2 12 14 1,887 0.74%
45 11 11 12 0 2 14 920 1.52%
46 24 24 15 5 5 25 1,048 2.39%
47 14 14 14 0 2 16 995 1.61%
Totals 928 928 444 105 529 1,078 38,607 2.79%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1078 of 38607 = 2.79%

Precincts Reporting
19 of 19 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official - 2024 March 5th

Run Time
Run Date

4:42 PM
03/11/2024

United States Representative, District 17 - Democratic Party
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12 19 5 24 13 2 12 27 2,086 1.29%
13 19 8 27 14 2 15 31 1,514 2.05%
14 45 22 67 40 5 30 75 3,097 2.42%
15 11 10 21 6 3 12 21 1,716 1.22%
16 36 23 59 25 12 33 70 2,753 2.54%
21 13 18 31 17 2 16 35 2,057 1.70%
24 51 22 73 31 7 39 77 1,459 5.28%
26 95 41 136 55 8 80 143 3,430 4.17%
27 74 36 110 39 18 61 118 1,293 9.13%
32 51 21 72 37 9 39 85 2,936 2.90%
33 71 28 99 47 9 52 108 3,716 2.91%
34 54 17 71 39 5 31 75 3,177 2.36%
41 35 17 52 17 4 36 57 1,237 4.61%
42 35 13 48 9 7 33 49 1,955 2.51%
43 19 15 34 14 5 19 38 1,331 2.85%
44 9 5 14 0 2 12 14 1,887 0.74%
45 7 5 12 12 0 2 14 920 1.52%
46 17 7 24 15 5 5 25 1,048 2.39%
47 12 4 16 14 0 2 16 995 1.61%
Totals 673 317 990 444 105 529 1,078 38,607 2.79%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1078 of 38607 = 2.79%

Precincts Reporting
19 of 19 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official - 2024 March 5th

Run Time
Run Date

4:42 PM
03/11/2024

Railroad Commissioner - Democratic Party
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12 15 8 23 13 2 12 27 2,086 1.29%
13 15 13 28 14 2 15 31 1,514 2.05%
14 44 23 67 40 5 30 75 3,097 2.42%
15 13 7 20 6 3 12 21 1,716 1.22%
16 35 23 58 25 12 33 70 2,753 2.54%
21 20 12 32 17 2 16 35 2,057 1.70%
24 45 25 70 31 7 39 77 1,459 5.28%
26 89 43 132 55 8 80 143 3,430 4.17%
27 74 32 106 39 18 61 118 1,293 9.13%
32 38 34 72 37 9 39 85 2,936 2.90%
33 52 42 94 47 9 52 108 3,716 2.91%
34 50 19 69 39 5 31 75 3,177 2.36%
41 30 25 55 17 4 36 57 1,237 4.61%
42 28 19 47 9 7 33 49 1,955 2.51%
43 20 14 34 14 5 19 38 1,331 2.85%
44 5 8 13 0 2 12 14 1,887 0.74%
45 9 3 12 12 0 2 14 920 1.52%
46 21 4 25 15 5 5 25 1,048 2.39%
47 7 8 15 14 0 2 16 995 1.61%
Totals 610 362 972 444 105 529 1,078 38,607 2.79%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1078 of 38607 = 2.79%

Precincts Reporting
19 of 19 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official - 2024 March 5th

Run Time
Run Date

4:42 PM
03/11/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 - Democratic Party
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12 23 23 13 2 12 27 2,086 1.29%
13 27 27 14 2 15 31 1,514 2.05%
14 66 66 40 5 30 75 3,097 2.42%
15 19 19 6 3 12 21 1,716 1.22%
16 59 59 25 12 33 70 2,753 2.54%
21 31 31 17 2 16 35 2,057 1.70%
24 68 68 31 7 39 77 1,459 5.28%
26 116 116 55 8 80 143 3,430 4.17%
27 97 97 39 18 61 118 1,293 9.13%
32 69 69 37 9 39 85 2,936 2.90%
33 83 83 47 9 52 108 3,716 2.91%
34 65 65 39 5 31 75 3,177 2.36%
41 50 50 17 4 36 57 1,237 4.61%
42 44 44 9 7 33 49 1,955 2.51%
43 32 32 14 5 19 38 1,331 2.85%
44 14 14 0 2 12 14 1,887 0.74%
45 11 11 12 0 2 14 920 1.52%
46 21 21 15 5 5 25 1,048 2.39%
47 15 15 14 0 2 16 995 1.61%
Totals 910 910 444 105 529 1,078 38,607 2.79%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1078 of 38607 = 2.79%

Precincts Reporting
19 of 19 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official - 2024 March 5th

Run Time
Run Date

4:42 PM
03/11/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4 - Democratic Party
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12 17 5 22 13 2 12 27 2,086 1.29%
13 13 14 27 14 2 15 31 1,514 2.05%
14 52 14 66 40 5 30 75 3,097 2.42%
15 13 8 21 6 3 12 21 1,716 1.22%
16 42 18 60 25 12 33 70 2,753 2.54%
21 25 7 32 17 2 16 35 2,057 1.70%
24 43 27 70 31 7 39 77 1,459 5.28%
26 85 53 138 55 8 80 143 3,430 4.17%
27 65 42 107 39 18 61 118 1,293 9.13%
32 55 16 71 37 9 39 85 2,936 2.90%
33 70 28 98 47 9 52 108 3,716 2.91%
34 51 18 69 39 5 31 75 3,177 2.36%
41 40 15 55 17 4 36 57 1,237 4.61%
42 32 15 47 9 7 33 49 1,955 2.51%
43 24 11 35 14 5 19 38 1,331 2.85%
44 8 5 13 0 2 12 14 1,887 0.74%
45 10 2 12 12 0 2 14 920 1.52%
46 16 8 24 15 5 5 25 1,048 2.39%
47 11 5 16 14 0 2 16 995 1.61%
Totals 672 311 983 444 105 529 1,078 38,607 2.79%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1078 of 38607 = 2.79%

Precincts Reporting
19 of 19 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official - 2024 March 5th

Run Time
Run Date

4:42 PM
03/11/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Democratic Party
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12 24 24 13 2 12 27 2,086 1.29%
13 27 27 14 2 15 31 1,514 2.05%
14 68 68 40 5 30 75 3,097 2.42%
15 19 19 6 3 12 21 1,716 1.22%
16 57 57 25 12 33 70 2,753 2.54%
21 32 32 17 2 16 35 2,057 1.70%
24 73 73 31 7 39 77 1,459 5.28%
26 123 123 55 8 80 143 3,430 4.17%
27 99 99 39 18 61 118 1,293 9.13%
32 71 71 37 9 39 85 2,936 2.90%
33 87 87 47 9 52 108 3,716 2.91%
34 65 65 39 5 31 75 3,177 2.36%
41 51 51 17 4 36 57 1,237 4.61%
42 45 45 9 7 33 49 1,955 2.51%
43 32 32 14 5 19 38 1,331 2.85%
44 14 14 0 2 12 14 1,887 0.74%
45 11 11 12 0 2 14 920 1.52%
46 23 23 15 5 5 25 1,048 2.39%
47 14 14 14 0 2 16 995 1.61%
Totals 935 935 444 105 529 1,078 38,607 2.79%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1078 of 38607 = 2.79%

Precincts Reporting
19 of 19 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official - 2024 March 5th

Run Time
Run Date

4:42 PM
03/11/2024

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals - Democratic Party
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12 23 23 13 2 12 27 2,086 1.29%
13 27 27 14 2 15 31 1,514 2.05%
14 67 67 40 5 30 75 3,097 2.42%
15 19 19 6 3 12 21 1,716 1.22%
16 57 57 25 12 33 70 2,753 2.54%
21 32 32 17 2 16 35 2,057 1.70%
24 69 69 31 7 39 77 1,459 5.28%
26 119 119 55 8 80 143 3,430 4.17%
27 98 98 39 18 61 118 1,293 9.13%
32 70 70 37 9 39 85 2,936 2.90%
33 89 89 47 9 52 108 3,716 2.91%
34 64 64 39 5 31 75 3,177 2.36%
41 52 52 17 4 36 57 1,237 4.61%
42 45 45 9 7 33 49 1,955 2.51%
43 33 33 14 5 19 38 1,331 2.85%
44 14 14 0 2 12 14 1,887 0.74%
45 11 11 12 0 2 14 920 1.52%
46 22 22 15 5 5 25 1,048 2.39%
47 13 13 14 0 2 16 995 1.61%
Totals 924 924 444 105 529 1,078 38,607 2.79%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1078 of 38607 = 2.79%

Precincts Reporting
19 of 19 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official - 2024 March 5th

Run Time
Run Date

4:42 PM
03/11/2024

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7 - Democratic Party



Precinct Ch
ika

 A
ny

iam

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

12 23 23 13 2 12 27 2,086 1.29%
13 27 27 14 2 15 31 1,514 2.05%
14 67 67 40 5 30 75 3,097 2.42%
15 19 19 6 3 12 21 1,716 1.22%
16 57 57 25 12 33 70 2,753 2.54%
21 31 31 17 2 16 35 2,057 1.70%
24 69 69 31 7 39 77 1,459 5.28%
26 119 119 55 8 80 143 3,430 4.17%
27 96 96 39 18 61 118 1,293 9.13%
32 73 73 37 9 39 85 2,936 2.90%
33 88 88 47 9 52 108 3,716 2.91%
34 65 65 39 5 31 75 3,177 2.36%
41 51 51 17 4 36 57 1,237 4.61%
42 44 44 9 7 33 49 1,955 2.51%
43 33 33 14 5 19 38 1,331 2.85%
44 14 14 0 2 12 14 1,887 0.74%
45 11 11 12 0 2 14 920 1.52%
46 23 23 15 5 5 25 1,048 2.39%
47 13 13 14 0 2 16 995 1.61%
Totals 923 923 444 105 529 1,078 38,607 2.79%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1078 of 38607 = 2.79%

Precincts Reporting
19 of 19 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official - 2024 March 5th

Run Time
Run Date

4:42 PM
03/11/2024

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8 - Democratic Party
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21 31 31 17 2 16 35 2,057 1.70%
24 71 71 31 7 39 77 1,459 5.28%
26 126 126 55 8 80 143 3,430 4.17%
27 109 109 39 18 61 118 1,293 9.13%
Totals 337 337 142 35 196 373 8,239 4.53%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1078 of 38607 = 2.79%

Precincts Reporting
19 of 19 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official - 2024 March 5th

Run Time
Run Date

4:42 PM
03/11/2024

Constable, Precinct 2 - Democratic Party
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12 24 24 13 2 12 27 2,086 1.29%
13 28 28 14 2 15 31 1,514 2.05%
14 67 67 40 5 30 75 3,097 2.42%
15 19 19 6 3 12 21 1,716 1.22%
16 57 57 25 12 33 70 2,753 2.54%
21 34 34 17 2 16 35 2,057 1.70%
24 70 70 31 7 39 77 1,459 5.28%
26 118 118 55 8 80 143 3,430 4.17%
27 96 96 39 18 61 118 1,293 9.13%
32 75 75 37 9 39 85 2,936 2.90%
33 87 87 47 9 52 108 3,716 2.91%
34 67 67 39 5 31 75 3,177 2.36%
41 53 53 17 4 36 57 1,237 4.61%
42 44 44 9 7 33 49 1,955 2.51%
43 35 35 14 5 19 38 1,331 2.85%
44 14 14 0 2 12 14 1,887 0.74%
45 11 11 12 0 2 14 920 1.52%
46 24 24 15 5 5 25 1,048 2.39%
47 14 14 14 0 2 16 995 1.61%
Totals 937 937 444 105 529 1,078 38,607 2.79%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1078 of 38607 = 2.79%

Precincts Reporting
19 of 19 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official - 2024 March 5th

Run Time
Run Date

4:42 PM
03/11/2024

County Chair - Democratic Party



*** End of report ***
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1078 of 38607 = 2.79%

Precincts Reporting
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